## **Travis County 4-H Team Designation Form**

**Instructions:** For competitive shows or events that allow teams to compete in their contests, please have the team coach or designated adult complete and turn in this form to the Travis County Extension Office with payment by the Travis County registration deadline set for the event.

Please note that filling out this form does **not** necessarily constitute an entry into any particular contest. It is the responsibility of the team and its coach(es) to ensure that they have completed any additional paperwork required by the CEA and the respective contest host.

## Please make checks payable to "Travis 4-H"

Travis County Extension Office 1600-B Smith Road Austin, Texas 78721 Phone: 512-854-9600

Fax: 512-854-9611

Event Name:	
Contest Name:	
Date of Contest: Team E	ntry Cost:
<b>Age:</b> ☐ Junior ☐ Intermediate	☐ Senior
Team Name:	
Team Members:	Club Name:
	9
Team Coach(es):	
Coach Email(s):	
PAYMENT	INFORMATION
Travis County 4-H	Office Internal Use Only
Received by:	Date:
Paid by:	Date:
Amount Paid:	☐ Cash ☐ Check #

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>A copy of this form will be made and provided to the individual making payment as a receipt\*\*\*